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

Chevrolet, Sllvcrton.
TRinily

50 CHEV., nice St clean, .

must sell immd. EM

53 OLDS super 88 Holiday, pow-
er brakes, hydra., 1 owner.
EM

'48 DODGE 4 Dr. sedan, body Sc

motor good. 5,200. see 3465
Livingston after 5 p.m.

r56 FORD vTct7wtffefor
equity. 2271 Townscnd Way.

'4ft OLDS "88,Tcxfras. iiTSTCM
after 12, EM

1950 STUDE. Champion. 2 dr.,
radio, neater, em

862 House Trailers
53 PAN American 40' 2 bdrm,

24 ft. awnlns. reasonable. 89
N. Pacific Hwy., Woodburn.
ure.

23' VIKING, '51. $200 dn. Lana
Lane, 1U40 Lana Ave.

TRAILER house, fully
equipped, cneap. uo Portland
Rd. At the Green Apple Mk

A

Is for ALL Ihe comfort Sc con
venience you get in one of
these beautiful mobile homes.

B

Is for the BETTER trade-I-
allowances you will receive at
JAYHAWK the BETTER
quality & workmanship in
aul. .trailers.

C

Is for the lower COST of
yet luxuriously decorated

completely furnished.
TRADE YOUR CAR PICKUP

OR FURNITURE

JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES
Portland Rd. EM

FLAMINGO. '57 mod. Lana
Lane, 104U Lana Ave.

Anderson, sell or trade
equity. 3560 Portland Rd.

ELCAR, mod. 5I. Lana
Lane. 1040 Lana Ave.

SALE or Trade "55 Rollohome
40' take in 30" Mavflowcr
Late model. 4155 Center St.,
TrnilerCourL Geo. Wvant.

"RO ADM ASTER, 'S4 mod?
1010 LanaAvc., Salem, Ore.

FT. Carabanette Dlackhnwk
trailer Iiounc good condition,
$475. EM

ROLLOHOME. 2 hdrm. '55
mod. Laiia Lane, 1040 Lana
Ave.

KIT CUSTOM. '51 mod. Lana
Lane, 1040 Lnna Ave,

FLAMINGO, "57 mod. Lana
Lane, 1040 Lana Ave.

35'NASHUa7Y hdrm .nar gain?
Lana Lane, 1940 Lana Ave.

900 Display Class.

Save $50 At Sears
KENMORE

DRIVE OUT SOUTH LIBERTY TO WEST EWALD AND
FOLLOW OUR SIGNS.

RALPH MADDY WILL SHOW YOU THRU.
EVE. PHONE EM

KEIZKR

House Hunger

PHONE EM

NEAT LITTLE HOME Only
$9950 and you can trade a car
or lot. 3 bdrms., walk-i- clos-
ets. Llv. rm., kitchen, large
dining area, large storage
room on garage. Patio, fenced
rear yard. Can also be han-
dled on small down payment.
CALL RON HUDK1NS Eve.
i'h. EM

CHARMING SUBURBAN .

qunlity home of bdrms., 2
full baths, Ige. liv. rm. with
fireplace, din. rm., birch kitch-
en, auto, oil F.A, healing,
wardrohe closets, mercury
a witches, nicely landscapes,
only 2 yrs. old. $15,0110.
CALL J. E, LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

VIEW HOME One of the best
views in Candalaria. Large
llv, rm. with full length win-
dows. Din. rm. with .view.
Kitchen with lots nf bti

nlsiiwasncr, etc. .1 sparioii:
norms., i car garage, rccrc;
lion room. Hot water heat
J'rire 521.0(10, Terms,
CALL O. V. HUME Ev
Ph. KM

BROS., REALTORS
PH. EM

2:00 TO 5:00
to sre like thp new Plymouth
hedrnoms ot courscbuill by

Hhnne EM

di in niMP aoom

TO 5 P.M.

NORTH 38TH

in"9 '"Wrntul rf. Priced

I'll. KM

EVES. EM

Here

A

in

3

38TH 4M7

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

$1,000 DOWN buvs this new 3
norm. Mancn style nome. nee
to appreciate. Price $11,500.
EM :i :iH19 or EM 2 0357.

HAVE Portland Property to
trade for Salem property: 3',
hflrins.. full haNCincnt, 'i blk.
from Rose Citv Golf roursc in
Portland'- finest residential
disl. 29 years old. Would like
:t bed room ol ric r home with
basement. See Mr. Ave rill at
Merntt Davis School of Com-

merce, Ph. EM

Designed for comfort, New 3

bdrm., 1 paneled mahogany.
Lge. liv. rm. Frpl. with

paneling, din. rm.,
beautiful birch kit. nook, ih
baths, Dble. gar. Covered
patio. Lot 03 x 135. South,
plenty room for .children to

Elny.
Shown by appointent.

TRADE
Your old home for a new home.

Appraised values. EM
MR. OWNER! Glen Woodry will

pay top prica for your furn
A appliances EM

SUNDAY 2 5

819 Orchard Heights.
N R W CYri eco"ratcd7fl yr. '6mT2

hdrm.. South. Pavement, sew-
er, lawn, .shrubs. Lane alt.
ffarnfce. EM fill.

MODa hdrm. home. 4S5
Bus at door, 1 blk. to

srhl naved sts. & sidewalks.
Frpl. in bark yd. $3,500 terms
ny owner, imyi

DRIVING AROUND?
STOP RY 1975 HAZEL AVE. 3

This lovely home
offered at $W.ft.V) (brlow FHA
appraisal) WILL BE OPEN
SUNDAY. 2 to 5 p.m.

1BB0 FAIRGROUNDS RD.
I'H. KM

EVE.PH. HRENNAN EM
ANY CRITIC "would" love" this

well arranged 2 bdrm. home
on large Int. Good deep well,
clean as a pin. All for $H!50.
Terms? SURE! For more de-

tails, call Mrs. Lenvens. Eves.
EM WEST COAST
REALTY. 3055 Portland Road.
EM

Wonderful Location
n S. 12th St., Weber Hts.. 3
hdrm. home only 5 mo. old.
t blk. from sch. Sc church.
Modern. Cheery. Very well
built, oven Sc rng., Un-
usual features. Must sec to
appreciate. Owner must sell.
112.500. Small equity St assume 43contract. Ph. EM to see.

BEAUTIFUL FAIRMOUNT
Live Modern" In this compact
cicveny designed modernistic
home, complete with electrical
appliances, carpeung, drapes
Lovely shaded pal In. Immedi-
ate possession. Price $16.1)00,
F. H. A. Terms.

19110 KD.
KM

Eves. Mangles EM
Brcnnan EM

BDRM. home, close to sch ,
bus 7 store. So., will sell con-
tract for (500. EM

Welite
SPORTSMAN'S

HEADQUARTERS We
Is a home you will proudly

enioy noioing sessions oi out-
door hospitality. Two fire-

places, a spacious den and a

separate workshop already
lo begin those Miring projects.

variety of frijit and berries
on this large lot lends country
atmonphere suburban liv-

ing.
400'

All this and city bus serv-
ice (we hopet ton. Call Jack
Rawls for further particulars,
F.M a VUL'O.

1WRMS. FURNISHED
:i;u all furnishings Just 3

itiths old. Available upstairs
'. Paved street and bus bv

door. Will sell for StUKtrt with-
out furniture. Owner golna to
AinsKa. Al Ntiw i nil Al
Walls KM 4tkHl eve. EM

7B5.

A HOME

IS YOUR GUARANTEE OF GOOD LIVING

Reiilizcthe Joy nnd Pride of Home Ownership

690 COLLEGE DR.
IN WEST SALEM

I lovelv bdrms.. livin .rflnlm
room, beam ceillnc. firenlare.
large kitchen. 2 baths, FA oil
heat, rustic exterior, drape Ac

- iirepiace screen inc., lawn
Truly a nice home. Frank Cm
ham will ahow. Eve, ph. KM

KRAUS & KRAL'S
REAL ESTATE

REALTOR
Hfl N. Church Ph. EM
EXTRA nice new 2 bdrm. in all

new diet, in Salem. $12,500.
Will accept trade-in- . Good loan

LIKE to have a new 3 bdrm
home worth your money? Low
nnwn pmi large 101. near
nrhool, So. East. To see, EM

PARKLING NEW 3 BEDROOM
nome, a fireplace. 2 baths,run basement with party
'""in. num in appliances arm
uie gaiore. rtannca ior
flfi.000 home. Must he sacri- -
ueea at once for 113.950.

SUNDAY, 2 TO 5 P. M.

5207 SILVERTON RD.
East on Silverton Road to
Middlegrove School ollow
the signs.

fcalesman: Ira Mansfield, Office
Ph. EM Home Ph. EM

1800 Fairgrounds Rd.
1 HAVE 2 beautiful view lots

jen. uiiy water & paved
streets. Let me build yournream nome. (nn arrange n
nancing for you. Mvron Down
ey Builder k Contractor. EM
3 37113.

SACRIFICE
Will sacrifice $3,500 equity In 3

hdrm. house for 11.500 cash.
Balance $6,000, 4 p.c., bile, to
rnooi. can on pavea street

EM

BY OWNER New Fairway
Park Addition. City water,
sewer Sc dramase. Close to
Schools. Built-i- oven & ranee.
3 bdrs. & family rm. $1,000
dn.. Balance $11,950. $89 per
mo. urive ny oc iook. aoors
are onen. Out Si verlon Rri

right on Evergreen, Let on
Chester to 3Hu St Ph. EM

or
$700 DOWN

Moves you into this l i year
om .i norm. nome. upen nenin
ceilings; family room; floor
to ceiling fireplace; I'i baths;
nuinin nisnwasncr: large lot
Easv terms on balance nr
loan costs and immediate pos-
session. Full orice hist $14,700.
Call Fred Head with Al. Walls
neat usiate, JSM Eve,

$500.00 DOWN
1 bedroom, modern horn tnnH

location, needs some work but
iivanie. iiuao.

SELL OR TRADE
Good going Restaurant plus 2

rentals and owner's home.
consider trade for good 2 hcrt
mom home near State Hosp.

(i. A. VJCARY. REALTOR
3980 Cherry Ave., Ph. EM
NEARLY new 3 bdrm. hue., Sa"

lem Heights dist. EM
BY OWNER: Near aurb.

bdrm. hse,. hardwood firs.,
wan io wan carpet,, iurn.,
gar., near sen., price $8,500.
EM

Hollywood Dist.
Modern 3 bedrm. home on Co-

lumbia St. Fireplace, ail H.W.
firs. Full basement with fur-
nace, Sits hack from St. on
large lot. Had F.II A, commit-
ment of $10,500. Price $12,800.
Open for offer. Will carry own
paper,

Large Older Home
With 7 rentals on N. Commer-

cial. Better than $200 Mo. in-
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

er. Close in East. C. W. Reeve,
ilea tor. I860 Mission St.. Ph
EM Eve. EM or
c;i
ATTENTION BUILDKRS

3 large view sites, Morningside
aist. Matte oner. fcAi hdj.

COUNTRY Living quiet, spac
ious, restricted area, raven
street & water included. Lot
sizes to half acre,
good soil, good drainage, 1200

square foot restriction. Loral ed
North Vniir rhoir for SI. 650.
Call Ron Jones, Realtor. EM

Eve. EM or KM

LOT on Sunset Ave., near River.
$1000. Owner t.M

Rin Firmi For Sole

iVKMj LOCATKD acre with
entnl 4 bdrm. hse., D. rm.,
inside utility, plastered, at-
tached garage fP.500.00 good
terms.

i ACRK, nicely located. Rood
i norm, nse, 3.w.uu w j i
J730.0O down.

ti onn on ennftv In eond 3 bdrm
nse., lull usm i., io irnae nr
like equity in 5 or more acres
with truii.

Lawrence Real Estate
422 South Hieh - KM

FARMS
147 Acres South on paved road

70 A. cultivated, springs.
fenced. A place for cattle,
sheep or seed gram. 7 room
house, in yrs. old. Has barn Sc

other buildings, rnce sji.auo.
i erms.

14S Acres North. Good location,
A place for cattle, dairy,
grain, beans or other uses,
Older house, good barn with
some trees & stream. Price
152.500. cjood Terms.

411 Masonic Builclini
REAL ESTATE INSURANCi

MORTGAGE LOANS
EM EVES: EM or

tM
FIVE to eight acres. Corners

on noover scnooi property.Fine for A. R.
Tartar 34.10 Garden Road.

10 ACRES $3500
Bdrm. hse. not modern, good
barn, paved road South. A
reai ouy wnn siuuu down.

LOOK RENTERS
$2250 full price buys 4 rm. mod

ern nome, ige. jot, sjoo dn.

THE STAR REALTY
2.198 S. High Ph. EM

We have several good slock
ranches and diversified farms
in Central Oregon that will
trade for valley Income prop,
erly or small (arms and busi-
nesses. Call us for more in
formation.

1060 N. Capitol F.M
h.ve. & hun. EM

A. CULT, most grass, sheep
MKiu, o LHirm., i siory nouse.
Lrg. kit. Liv. Rm., Bath, largebarn, hold 100 T. hav; 1 mile
off E (North) $6,500. 8fi0
down. EM eve.
ACRES of Rfver bottom, raise

an ining. goon a rm. house,for details.. Ph. Salem, EM

812 Exch. Real EttaU 2640

$4SO0 equity modern 2 bdrm. 35'
near Areata, Calif, for alumi-
num house trailer and cash '30'or clear properlv in Salem
vie. Cherry Citv Cottages Apt.
A. or write Rt. 2 B 208 G 26"

Areata, Calif.v
GOOD seasoned real estate

to trade lor home.
PhoneEM2-6854- .

FOR SALE nrtrade 4 bdrm.
home at 1865 Mnrket. Near I'

schools, new roof, forced air
oil furnace, full basement. Will
take 2 bdrm. suburban In
trade. EM

815 Coit Property

On the "Nestuk"
have two homes, fullv mod-

ern Xtra lots wttli river
frontage. One home has
bedroom plus glassed in 40'

Corch facing river. Other
kit. & living room.

Located In Pacific Citv. No
trade. Terms. Make offer.

Silctz River
have two very fine homes.

One has wonderful Diver
Ftontaee. Other Ultra Mod-
ern California Type. All year
around homes, both arc pi iced
right Inquire.

Famous Devils Lake
Lake Frontage. 7 acres all

grassy sloped. Home 2 bed-
rooms down. Finished attic
space for 4 double beds. W
living room. Fireplace, nrw
double garAge. New boathouse
A- dock. boAts. 3 garden tract-
ors. Home furniture. Fverv.
thing goes, $).IHHI. j Down.

LARRY E. MOORE

HKALTOHS
Open Sundiys p m. to 6 p m.

"Hart of the 20 Miracle
Miles"

818 Wonted, Real Estatt

WANTFtl, imnlt house (or rhIn Salem, xive loratinn t..-

A- a,r. Write Stateinian-Jonr- -

nal, box 600.

900 Display Class.

nr time and sfk tmemi

8

Save $50 At Sears
KENMOREP OfSfllEM;

'56 Olds Convt. $3495
Super 88, radio, heater, hdra,
power steering, power brakes,
Kuwer sent, power windows,

& White finish, white
walls, low mileage, one owner
100 p.c. 1 year warranty.

'55 Olds 88.... $2695
Holiday Sdn., radio, heater,
hydra, power steering, power
brakes, tinted glass, rear scat
speaker, white walls, yellow?
Sc black finish, one owner, A
Really Sharp looking Hardtop
Sdn.

'54 Olds .$2095
Super 88 4 dr. radio ,heat, re
hydra, power steering, power
brakes, tu tone paint, whit
walls. The outstanding car of

'53 Olds Super.. $1395
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